Designed for Stampers by Stampers
Bulletin 550
PAGE 2
ELECTRICALLY DRIVEN
EGD-50
EGD-125
EGD-250
The Pax EGD Conveyor is an oscillating type (shaker) conveyor

PROFILE CONVEYORS
U.S. Patents 5,904,240 and 6,186,318
Model Number Nomenclature & Standard Speeds
Standard Conveyor Lengths:
Note:  For Dimensions of Additional Configurations, Please Refer to www.PaxProducts.com
A 04 06 - S L 040
Model Number Example:
Width: 04 = Four-Inch Conveyor Width
** Standard Conveyor Configuration
** Requires Variable Speed Option
Length: 06 = Six-Foot Exposed Belt Length
Belt Sensor Option:
S = Sensor
N = No Sensor
Drive Hand
L = Left-Hand Chain Drive *
R = Right-Hand Chain Drive
Belt Speed:
Standard Speeds Except Right Angle Drives
        029 = 29 FPM          059 = 59 FPM
        034 = 34 FPM          069 = 69 FPM
        040 = 40 FPM *       080 = 80 FPM
        046 = 46 FPM          092 = 92 FPM
        054 = 54 FPM          108 = 108 FPM
Standard Speeds For Right Angle Drive
        026 = 26 FPM          056 = 56 FPM
        040 = 40 FPM *       092 = 92 FPM **
Type:
A = Top Drive*
B = Inverted Drive, Belt Driven Towards Motor
C = Inverted Drive, Belt Driven Away From Motor
D = Custom Conveyor
E = Right Angle Drive, Belt Driven Towards Motor
F = Right Angle Drive, Belt Driven Away From Motor
G = Extended Top Drive, Belt Driven Towards Motor
H = Extended Top Drive, Belt Driven Away From Motor
NOMINAL DIMENSION
LENGTH A B C
4’ 48” 56” 43.2”
5’ 60” 68” 55.2”
6’ 72” 80” 67.2”
7’ 84” 92” 79.2”
8’ 96” 104” 91.2”
TOP DRIVE
NOMINAL DIMENSION
LENGTH A B C
4’ 48” 56.1” 43”
5’ 60” 68.1” 55”
6’ 72” 80.1” 67”
7’ 84” 92.1” 79”
8’ 96” 104.1” 91”
RIGHT ANGLE DRIVE
NOMINAL DIMENSION
LENGTH A B C
4’ 48” 56.7” 41.5”
5’ 60” 68.7” 53.5”
6’ 72” 80.7” 66.5”
7’ 84” 92.7” 77.5”
8’ 96” 104.7” 89.5”
INVERTED DRIVE
NOMINAL DIMENSION
LENGTH A B C
4’ 48” 56.8” 41.5”
5’ 60” 68.8” 53.5”
6’ 72” 80.8” 65.5”
7’ 84” 92.8” 77.5”
8’ 96” 104.8” 89.5”
EXTENDED TOP DRIVE
PAGE 10
PAX CENTER
Customizable
• Conveyor Length is Made to Order (Lengths of Up to 10’ Are